The large joist hangers can be used in several
situation. They allow connection without any
specific work on the timber.
Features
Material
Galvanized Steel S250GD + Z275 according to
EN 10346
Thickness 4 mm
Advantages
Easy and quick installation
30min fire resistance
Choice of widths according to the ranges indicated
Applications
Header member
Header Member: Solid timber, Composite timber,
Glulam.
Joist: Solid timber, Composite timber, Glulam.
Intend Use
Joist
Clouage partiel sur bois. Clouage total sur bois.
Technical data sheet
GSI 4
Large joist hangers with internal flange
Technical Data
Blank model and width
For more information on the load values according to the width of the joist hanger, contact the technical
department.
References Blank Model [mm] Width [mm] Depth [mm]
GSI380/4X 380 84 - 136 110
GSI440/4X 440 84 - 136 110
GSI500/4X 500 84 - 136 110
GSI500/4X-AL 500 137 - 200 110
GSI540/4X 540 84 - 136 110
GSI540/4X-AL 540 137 - 200 110
GSI600/4X 600 84 - 136 110
GSI600/4X-AL 600 137 - 200 110
GSI660/4X 660 84 - 136 110
GSI660/4X-AL 660 137 - 200 110
GSI720/4X 720 84 - 136 110
GSI720/4X-AL 720 137 - 200 110
GSI780/4X 780 84 - 136 110
GSI780/4X-AL 780 137 - 200 110
GSI840/4X 840 84 - 136 110
GSI840/4X-AL 840 137 - 200 110
GSI900/4X 900 84 - 136 110
GSI900/4X-AL 900 137 - 200 110
GSI960/4X 960 84 - 136 110
GSI960/4X-AL 960 137 - 200 110
Technical data sheet
GSI 4
Large joist hangers with internal flange
Product Dimensions
References
Joist Size [mm] Product Dimensions [mm] Header holes Joist holes
Weight [kg]
Width
Height
A B C D F t Ø5 Ø13 Ø5
Min Max.
GSI380/90/4 90 155 218 90 145 110 45.5 118 4 16 4 8 1.3
GSI440/90/4 90 185 263 90 175 110 45.5 118 4 22 4 12 1.5
GSI500/90/4 90 215 308 90 205 110 45.5 118 4 28 4 14 1.6
GSI540/90/4 90 235 338 90 225 110 45.5 118 4 32 4 16 1.8
GSI600/90/4 90 265 383 90 255 110 45.5 118 4 38 4 20 2
GSI660/90/4 90 295 428 90 285 110 45.5 118 4 44 6 22 2.1
GSI720/90/4 90 325 473 90 315 110 45.5 118 4 50 6 26 2.3
GSI780/90/4 90 355 518 90 345 110 45.5 118 4 56 6 28 2.7
GSI840/90/4 90 385 563 90 375 110 45.5 118 4 62 6 32 2.9
GSI900/90/4 90 415 608 90 405 110 45.5 118 4 68 6 38 3
GSI960/90/4 90 445 653 90 435 110 45.5 118 4 74 6 38 3.2
GSI1020/90/4 90 475 698 90 465 110 45.5 118 4 80 6 40 3.4
GSI380/100/4 100 150 210 100 140 110 45.5 118 4 16 4 8 1.3
GSI440/100/4 100 180 255 100 170 110 45.5 118 4 22 4 12 1.5
GSI500/100/4 100 210 300 100 200 110 45.5 118 4 28 4 14 1.6
GSI540/100/4 100 230 330 100 220 110 45.5 118 4 32 4 16 1.8
GSI600/100/4 100 260 375 100 250 110 45.5 118 4 38 4 20 2
GSI660/100/4 100 290 420 100 280 110 45.5 118 4 44 6 22 2.1
GSI720/100/4 100 320 465 100 310 110 45.5 118 4 50 6 26 2.3
GSI780/100/4 100 350 510 100 340 110 45.5 118 4 56 6 28 2.7
GSI840/100/4 100 380 555 100 370 110 45.5 118 4 62 6 32 2.9
GSI900/100/4 100 410 600 100 400 110 45.5 118 4 68 6 38 3
GSI960/100/4 100 440 645 100 430 110 45.5 118 4 74 6 38 3.2
GSI1020/100/4 100 470 690 100 460 110 45.5 118 4 80 6 40 3.4
GSI540/120/4 120 220 315 120 210 110 45.5 118 4 32 4 16 1.8
GSI600/120/4 120 250 360 120 240 110 45.5 118 4 38 4 20 2
GSI660/120/4 120 280 405 120 270 110 45.5 118 4 44 6 22 2.1
GSI720/120/4 120 310 450 120 300 110 45.5 118 4 50 6 26 2.3
GSI780/120/4 120 340 495 120 330 110 45.5 118 4 56 6 28 2.7
GSI840/120/4 120 370 540 120 360 110 45.5 118 4 62 6 32 2.9
GSI900/120/4 120 400 585 120 390 110 45.5 118 4 68 6 38 3
GSI960/120/4 120 430 630 120 420 110 45.5 118 4 74 6 38 3.2
GSI1020/120/4 120 460 675 120 450 110 45.5 118 4 80 6 40 3.4
GSI500/140/4 140 190 270 140 180 110 45.5 118 4 28 2 14 1.6
GSI540/140/4 140 210 300 140 200 110 45.5 118 4 32 4 16 1.8
GSI600/140/4 140 240 345 140 230 110 45.5 118 4 38 4 20 2
GSI660/140/4 140 270 390 140 260 110 45.5 118 4 44 6 22 2.1
GSI720/140/4 140 300 435 140 290 110 45.5 118 4 50 6 26 2.3
GSI780/140/4 140 330 480 140 320 110 45.5 118 4 56 6 28 2.7
GSI840/140/4 140 360 525 140 350 110 45.5 118 4 62 6 32 2.9
GSI900/140/4 140 390 570 140 380 110 45.5 118 4 68 6 38 3
GSI960/140/4 140 420 615 140 410 110 45.5 118 4 74 6 38 3.2
GSI1020/140/4 140 450 660 140 440 110 45.5 118 4 80 6 40 3.4
Technical data sheet
GSI 4
Large joist hangers with internal flange
References
Joist Size [mm] Product Dimensions [mm] Header holes Joist holes
Weight [kg]
Width
Height
A B C D F t Ø5 Ø13 Ø5
Min Max.
GSI500/160/4 160 180 255 160 170 110 45.5 118 4 28 2 14 1.6
GSI540/160/4 160 200 285 160 190 110 45.5 118 4 32 4 16 1.8
GSI600/160/4 160 230 330 160 220 110 45.5 118 4 38 4 20 2
GSI660/160/4 160 260 375 160 250 110 45.5 118 4 44 6 22 2.1
GSI720/160/4 160 290 420 160 280 110 45.5 118 4 50 6 26 2.3
GSI780/160/4 160 320 465 160 310 110 45.5 118 4 56 6 28 2.7
GSI840/160/4 160 350 510 160 340 110 45.5 118 4 62 6 32 2.9
GSI900/160/4 160 380 555 160 370 110 45.5 118 4 68 6 38 3
GSI960/160/4 160 410 600 160 400 110 45.5 118 4 74 6 38 3.2
GSI1020/160/4 160 440 645 160 430 110 45.5 118 4 80 6 40 3.4
GSI500/180/4 180 170 240 180 160 110 45.5 118 4 28 2 14 1.6
GSI540/180/4 180 190 270 180 180 110 45.5 118 4 32 4 16 1.8
GSI600/180/4 180 220 315 180 210 110 45.5 118 4 38 4 20 2
GSI660/180/4 180 250 360 180 240 110 45.5 118 4 44 6 22 2.1
GSI720/180/4 180 280 405 180 270 110 45.5 118 4 50 6 26 2.3
GSI780/180/4 180 310 450 180 300 110 45.5 118 4 56 6 28 2.7
GSI840/180/4 180 340 495 180 330 110 45.5 118 4 62 6 32 2.9
GSI900/180/4 180 370 540 180 360 110 45.5 118 4 68 6 38 3
GSI960/180/4 180 400 585 180 390 110 45.5 118 4 74 6 38 3.2
GSI1020/180/4 180 430 630 180 420 110 45.5 118 4 80 6 40 3.4
GSI500/200/4 200 160 225 200 150 110 45.5 118 4 28 2 14 1.6
GSI540/200/4 200 180 255 200 170 110 45.5 118 4 32 4 16 1.8
GSI600/200/4 200 210 300 200 200 110 45.5 118 4 38 4 20 2
GSI660/200/4 200 240 345 200 230 110 45.5 118 4 44 6 22 2.1
GSI720/200/4 200 270 390 200 260 110 45.5 118 4 50 6 26 2.3
GSI780/200/4 200 300 435 200 290 110 45.5 118 4 56 6 28 2.7
GSI840/200/4 200 330 480 200 320 110 45.5 118 4 62 6 32 2.9
GSI900/200/4 200 360 525 200 350 110 45.5 118 4 68 6 38 3
GSI960/200/4 200 390 570 200 380 110 45.5 118 4 74 6 38 3.2
GSI1020/200/4 200 420 615 200 410 110 45.5 118 4 80 6 40 3.4
Technical data sheet
GSI 4
Large joist hangers with internal flange
Product Capacities